Bristol Chair

'-' Bristol is inspired by Mid-century Modernism’s unadorned architecture
—— with its low profile, clean lines, and optional button-tufted back.

| ' | \
! ' ! Features
+ Beech Leg
LP7000-1

« Choice of Textile

Options
+ Choice of Leg Finish

« Optional Multiple Textile Placement

Dimensions
Width (W)

Depth (D)
Height (H)
Arm Height (AH)
Seat Height (SH)

Yardage Requirement:

347
38”
37”
21
177

5 yds Outside Back, Arms + Inside Back;
1.5yds Seat Cushions;
6 yds Total for Single Textile
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